
 
 
 

Table for the conversion of grades into the Swiss grading system 
 
 
 
Switzerland 
 

 
6.0 

 
5.75 

 
5.5 

 
5.25 

 
5.0 

 
4.75 

 
4.5 

 
4.25 

 
4.0 

 
Germany 
 

 
1.0 

 
1.25 

 
1.5 

 
1.75 

 
2.0 

 
2.25 

 
3.0 

 
3.75 

 
4.0 

 
France 
 

 
18-20 

 
17.0 

 
16.0 

 
15.0 

 
14.0 

 
13.0 

 
12.0 

 
11.0 

 
10.0 

 
UK 
 

 
80-100 

 
75 

 
70 

 
65 
 

 
60 
 

 
55 

 
50 

 
45 

 
40 
 

 
USA  
 

 
A+ 

 
A+ 

 
A 

 
A- 

 
B+ 

 
B 

 
B- 

 
C+ 

 
C+ 

 

Anything under 4.00 is a failing grade 

The above table serves as an aid and template for the conversion of foreign grades into the Swiss grading system. The above table 
is a recommendation, not a legal basis.  

 


