

## Table for the conversion of grades into the Swiss grading system

Switzerland	6.0	5.75	5.5	5.25	5.0	4.75	4.5	4.25	4.0
Germany	1.0	1.25	1.5	1.75	2.0	2.25	3.0	3.75	4.0
France	18-20	17.0	16.0	15.0	14.0	13.0	12.0	11.0	10.0
UK	80-100	75	70	65	60	55	50	45	40
USA	A+	A+	A	A-	B+	В	B-	C+	C+

Anything under 4.00 is a failing grade

The above table serves as an aid and template for the conversion of foreign grades into the Swiss grading system. The above table is a recommendation, not a legal basis.